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SCUEDtILE OF TREES
TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING ACT 1990

Plan referred to in
THE HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL,

( Nos. 1 to 5, Lands End, Elstree, Herts. )
TREE PRESERVATION ORDER No.. 328./I996..'

No

,ra m

T1
12
T3
14
T5
16
17

T9
T1()
TI1
112
113
01

02
03
04

05
06

07

G4      

TYPE

Cypress
Oak
Ash
Oak
Oak
Oak
Yew
Yew
Horse Chestnut
Yew
Sycamore
Sycamore
Willow
Consisting of 4x Cypress,
lx Cedar.
Consisting of 9x Cypress.
Consists of 3x Cypress
Consists Of Oak, Ash,
Cherry, Cypress, Pine.
Thorn.
Consists of 3x Hornbeam
Consists of lx Chestnut,
2x Oak, lx Ash, lx Lime
Consists of 6x Cypress
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Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map with the permission of the
Controlker of I ler Majesty's Stationery Office,

Crown Copyright reserved.
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H ERISMERE
BOROUGH COUNCIL

Civic Offices
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THE COMMON SEAL OF HERTSMERE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WAS HEREUNTO AFFIXED THIS.. TWENTY THIRD ..DAY OF
. FEBRUARY _1996_ IN THE PRESENCE OF :

(Signed)	 MANAGING DIRECTOR
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Map Ref. TO 1753/9542 


